503668236 01/28/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3714870

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AUDREY A. SHERMAN	03/02/2015
CORINNE E. LIPSCOMB	03/02/2015
STEVEN D. SOLOMONSON	03/03/2015
ARLIN L. WEIKEL	03/03/2015
MAUREEN A. KAVANAGH	01/07/2016
KEVIN R. SCHAFFER	03/02/2015
MICHAEL A. MEIS	03/04/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 33427
City:	ST. PAUL
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55133-3427

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14572848

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)736-3833

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 651-733-1500

Email: kelfstrom@mmm.com

Correspondent Name: 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 33427

Address Line 4: ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA 55133-3427

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	74376US003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KIM ELFSTROM
SIGNATURE:	/Kim Elfstrom/
DATE SIGNED:	01/28/2016

PATENT 8236 REEL: 037606 FRAME: 0011

503668236

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 14

source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page1.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page2.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page3.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page4.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page5.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page6.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page7.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page8.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page9.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page10.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page11.tif

source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page12.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page13.tif source=Declaration-Assignment74376US003#page14.tif

Case No:

74376US003

4s a	below	named	inventor,	l believe	l am an	original	inventor	or an	original	joint	inventor	of a	claimed	invention	in the
₃ppli	cation a	and for	which a p	atent is so	ought on	the inve	ention er	ititled:	_	-					

application and for wr	ilon a patent is sought on the invention	entitled:	
	PRESSURE SENSITIVE AC	HESIVE LIGH	IT GUIDES
The specification of w	hich:		
is attached here!	ro;		
was filed on	December 17, 2014		
as United States	Application No.	14	/572848
is identified as P	CT International Application No.		
The above-identified a	application was made or authorized to i	be made by me.	
I hereby acknowledge fine or imprisonment of	e that any willful false statement made i of not more than 5 years, or both.	in this declaration	is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by
3M COMPANY, and a assigns, the entire rig continuation (in whole by me or made jointly termination of, my emall Letters Patent, ree thereto (including the own name and to claimternational conventicontinuation (in whole part upon the said inv	a corporation of Delaware, having its print, title, and interest in and to the said is or in part) of said application, and in a with others (provided any such improviployment with 3M COMPANY and any xaminations, reissues, or extensions the right to apply for Letters Patent, Utility many priority rights for such foreign apons, treaties, or otherwise), which have or in part), renewal, reexamination, re	rincipal office at S invention and app and to any and all rement is made do of its existing or hereof, of the Unit Models, or Invent optications to whice been or may be sissue, or other or held and enjoyed	improvements in the said invention made uring, or within one year after the future subsidiaries), and in and to any and ed States of America and countries foreign ors' Certificates in foreign countries in its th such applications are entitled under
consideration any furt that may be deemed	necessary by said Company, its succes	cuments, and to p ssors, assigns, ar	to execute and deliver without further serform such other acts as I lawfully may, and nominees, fully to secure its right, title, els, or Inventors' Certificates in any and all
	and request the Commissioner of Pate he said applications, to said 3M Innova ein.		and all Letters Patent which may be ompany, as the assignee of the entire right
Legal Name of Inver	otor:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Audrey A. Sherr	nan		
Inventor's Signature	1.07 Sta	Date: 3 / 2.	15

Legal Name of inventor:				
Corrine E. Lipscomb				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Steven D. Solomonson				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Arlin L. Weikel				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Maureen A. Kavanagh				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Kevin R. Schaffer				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of inventor:				
Michael A. Meis				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			

Case No:

74376US003

As a below named inventor, I believe I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE LIGHT GUIDES					
The specification of which:					
is attached hereto;					
was filed on December 17, 2014 as United States Application No.	14/572848				
is identified as PCT International Application No. filed on					
The above-identified application was made or authorized	to be made by me.				
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement ma fine or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both.	de in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by				
and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVA 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having it assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the sa continuation (in whole or in part) of said application, and by me or made jointly with others (provided any such implermination of, my employment with 3M COMPANY and all Letters Patent, reexaminations, reissues, or extension thereto (including the right to apply for Letters Patent, Uti own name and to claim any priority rights for such foreign international conventions, treaties, or otherwise), which he continuation (in whole or in part), renewal, reexamination	any of its existing or future subsidiaries), and in and to any and significant to the United States of America and countries foreign lity Models, or Inventors' Certificates in foreign countries in its applications to which such applications are entitled under ave been or may be granted thereon or on any divisional, reissue, or other or further application based in whole or in be held and enjoyed as fully and exclusively as they would				
consideration any furtner applications, assignments, and that may be deemed necessary by said Company, its suc	and administrators, to execute and deliver without further documents, and to perform such other acts as I lawfully may, accessors, assigns, and nominees, fully to secure its right, title, as Patent, Utility Models, or Inventors' Certificates in any and all				
uue, aru mierest inerem.	ovative Properties Company, as the assignee of the entire right,				
Legal Name of Inventor:					
Audrey A. Sherman					
Inventor's Signature:	Date:				

Legal Name of Inventor:					
Corinne E. Lipscomb					
Inventor's Signature:	Date: 3/2/15				
Legal Name of Inventor:					
Steven D. Solomonson	•				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:				
Legal Name of Inventor:					
Arlin L. Weikel					
Inventor's Signature:	Date:				
Legal Name of Inventor:					
Maureen A. Kavanagh					
Inventor's Signature:	Date:				
Legal Name of Inventor:					
Kevin R. Schaffer	·				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:				
L	<u></u>				
Legal Name of Inventor: Michael A. Meis					
inventor's Signature:	Date:				

Inventor's Signature:

Case No:

74376US003

The specification of which: is attached hereto; was filed on December 17, 2014 as United States Application No. is identified as PCT International Application No. filed on The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishabline or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both. In addition, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, I have and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention and application, and continuation (in whole or in part) of said application, and in and to any and all improvements.	agreed to assign and transfer
was filed on as United States Application No. is identified as PCT International Application No. filed on The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishabline or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both. In addition, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, I have and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M.	agreed to assign and transfer
as United States Application No. is identified as PCT International Application No. filed on The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishabline or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both. In addition, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, I have and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention and application, and	agreed to assign and transfer
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishabline or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both. In addition, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, I have and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention and application, and	agreed to assign and transfer
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishabline or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both. In addition, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, I have and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention and application, and	agreed to assign and transfer
In addition, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, I have and do hereby assign and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, 3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention and application, and	agreed to assign and transfer
3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having its principal office at Saint Paul, M assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said invention and application, and	a whally award cubaidians of
termination of, my employment with 3M COMPANY and any of its existing or future subsict all Letters Patent, reexaminations, reissues, or extensions thereof, of the United States of thereto (including the right to apply for Letters Patent, Utility Models, or Inventors' Certifications own name and to claim any priority rights for such foreign applications to which such apply international conventions, treaties, or otherwise), which have been or may be granted the continuation (in whole or in part), renewal, reexamination, reissue, or other or further apply part upon the said invention or improvements thereon, to be held and enjoyed as fully and have been by me had this assignment and transfer not been made;	I in and to any division or nts in the said invention made nin one year after the diaries), and in and to any and America and countries foreign ates in foreign countries in its ications are entitled under reon or on any divisional, ication based in whole or in l exclusively as they would
I do further agree for myself and for my heirs, executors, and administrators, to execute a consideration any further applications, assignments, and documents, and to perform such that may be deemed necessary by said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees and interest as aforesaid and to obtain or maintain Letters Patent, Utility Models, or Inventountries; and	other acts as I lawfully may,
I do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letter granted upon any of the said applications, to said 3M Innovative Properties Company, as title, and interest therein.	rs Patent which may be the assignee of the entire right,

Date:

Legal Name of Inventor:				
Corrine E. Lipscomb				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Steven D. Solomonson				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Jan John Marin	3/3/2015			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Arlin L. Weikel				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
	3			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Maureen A. Kavanagh				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:				
Kevin R. Schaffer				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			
Legal Name of Inventor:	A common consistential manual			
Michael A. Meis				
Inventor's Signature:	Date:			

Case No:

74376US003

As a below named inventor, I believe I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

PRESSURE SENSITIV	/E ADHESIVE LIGHT GUIDES		
The specification of which:			
is attached hereto;			
was filed on December 17, 2014 as United States Application No.	14/572848		
is identified as PCT International Application No. filed on			
The above-identified application was made or authoriz	ted to be made by me		
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement r fine or imprisonment of not more than 5 years, or both	made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by		
3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the continuation (in whole or in part) of said application, are by me or made jointly with others (provided any such it termination of, my employment with 3M COMPANY and Letters Patent, reexaminations, reissues, or extensification of the right to apply for Letters Patent, town name and to claim any priority rights for such fore international conventions, treaties, or otherwise), which continuation (in whole or in part), renewal, reexaminational upon the said invention or improvements thereon, have been by me had this assignment and transfer not do further agree for myself and for my heirs, executor consideration any further applications, assignments, ar that may be deemed necessary by said Company its said.	pt of which is acknowledged, I have agreed to assign and transfer /ATIVE PROPERTIES COMPANY, a wholly-owned subsidiary of g its principal office at Saint Paul, Minnesota, its successors and a said invention and application, and in and to any division or and in and to any and all improvements in the said invention made improvement is made during, or within one year after the ad any of its existing or future subsidiaries), and in and to any and ions thereof, of the United States of America and countries foreign Utility Models, or Inventors' Certificates in foreign countries in its sign applications to which such applications are entitled under in have been or may be granted thereon or on any divisional, ion, reissue, or other or further application based in whole or in to be held and enjoyed as fully and exclusively as they would to been made; Its, and administrators, to execute and deliver without further and documents, and to perform such other acts as I lawfully may, successors, assigns, and nominees, fully to secure its right, title, iters Patent, Utility Models, or Inventors' Certificates in any and all		
do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner ogranted upon any of the said applications, to said 3M liftle, and interest therein.	of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patent which may be nnovative Properties Company, as the assignee of the entire right		
Legal Name of Inventor:			
Audrey A. Sherman			
Inventor's Signature:	Date:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Legal Name of Inventor:		
Corrine E. Lipscomb		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
-		
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Steven D. Solomonson		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Arlin L. Weikel		
hventor's Signature:	Date:	
laft well	3/3/2015	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Maureen A. Kavanagh		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Kevin R. Schaffer		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	<u></u>	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Michael A. Meis		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	Bit in the state of the state o	

Case No:

74376US003

As a below named inventor, I believe I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

patent to obagin on the inven	mion entraed.
PRESSURE SENSITIVE	ADHESIVE LIGHT GUIDES
The specification of which:	
is attached hereto;	
was filed on December 17, 2014 as United States Application No.	14/572848
is identified as PCT International Application No.	
The above-identified application was made or authorized	d to be made by me.
	ade în this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by
3M COMPANY, and a corporation of Delaware, having it assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the scontinuation (in whole or in part) of said application, and by me or made jointly with others (provided any such implementation of, my employment with 3M COMPANY and all Letters Patent, reexaminations, reissues, or extension thereto (including the right to apply for Letters Patent, Ut own name and to claim any priority rights for such foreign international conventions, treaties, or otherwise), which is continuation (in whole or in part), renewal, reexamination part upon the said invention or improvements thereon, to have been by me had this assignment and transfer not be do further agree for myself and for my heirs, executors, consideration any further applications, assignments, and that may be deemed necessary by said Company, its support and interest as aforesaid and to obtain or maintain Letter countries; and do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Figranted upon any of the said applications, to said 3M Innetite, and interest therein.	any of its existing or future subsidiaries), and in and to any and ins thereof, of the United States of America and countries foreign illity Models, or Inventors' Certificates in foreign countries in its in applications to which such applications are entitled under have been or may be granted thereon or on any divisional, in, reissue, or other or further application based in whole or in the held and enjoyed as fully and evolutions to the removed to
Legal Name of Inventor:	
Audrey A. Sherman	
Inventor's Signature:	Date:

Legal Name of Inventor:		
Corrine E. Lipscomb		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	*	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Steven D. Solomonson		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Arlin L. Weikel		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
ж		
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Maureen A. Kavanagh		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Maurien a Kavarager	1/7/2016	
1. 1000 100 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
Legal Name of Inventor.		
Kevin R. Schaffer		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Michael A. Meis		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	

Case No:

74376US003

As a below named inventor, I believe I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

	 	DOTECTION OF MOTOR	ADUEONE	LIGHT CHIPES
		PRESSURE SENSITIVE	ADHESIVE	LIGHT GUIDES
The	specification of whi			
	is attached hereto	;		
\boxtimes	was filed on as United States A	December 17, 2014 Application No.		14/572848
	is identified as PC filed on	T International Application No.		
The	above-identified ap	oplication was made or authorized	to be made by	r me.
		that any willful false statement ma f not more than 5 years, or both.	de in this decla	tration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by
and 3M (assignment by mall Le there own inter conti	do hereby assign a COMPANY, and a cans, the entire right inuation (in whole cans or made jointly with the right of the rig	and transfer unto the 3M INNOVA corporation of Delaware, having it t, title, and interest in and to the sor in part) of said application, and with others (provided any such imployment with 3M COMPANY and aminations, reissues, or extension ight to apply for Letters Patent, Ut any priority rights for such foreigns, treaties, or otherwise), which lor in part), renewal, reexamination	TIVE PROPER s principal office aid invention as in and to any a provement is many of its existing thereof, of the lity Models, or applications to ave been or many, reissue, or oto be held and e	nowledged, I have agreed to assign and transfer TIES COMPANY, a wholly-owned subsidiary of the at Saint Paul, Minnesota, its successors and application, and in and to any division or and all improvements in the said invention made ade during, or within one year after the ang or future subsidiaries), and in and to any and the United States of America and countries foreign Inventors' Certificates in foreign countries in its o which such applications are entitled under ay be granted thereon or on any divisional, there or further application based in whole or in an injoyed as fully and exclusively as they would
cons that and	ideration any furthe may be deemed no	er applications, assignments, and ecessary by said Company, its su	documents, ai ccessors, assig	ators, to execute and deliver without further nd to perform such other acts as I lawfully may, ins, and nominees, fully to secure its right, title, y Models, or Inventors' Certificates in any and all
gran		e said applications, to said 3M Inr		e any and all Letters Patent which may be ties Company, as the assignee of the entire righ
Leç	jal Name of Invent	or:		
Au	drey A. Sherm	ian		
Inv	entor's Signature:		Date:	
ł			1	

Legal Name of Inventor:		
Corrine E. Lipscomb		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Steven D. Solomonson		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	<u></u>	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Arlin L. Weikel		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	<u></u>	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Maureen A. Kavanagh		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
£		
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Kevin R. Schaffer		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Kin K. Sanj	3 [2 2015	
The property of	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
	<u></u>	
Legal Name of Inventor:	**************************************	
Michael A. Meis		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	

Case No:

74376US003

As a below named inventor, I believe I am an original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled:

abb	ilication aftu for willi	on a paterit is sought on the inventio	n entitied:	
		PRESSURE SENSITIVE A	DHESIVE I	IGHT GUIDES
The	specification of wh	ich:	, , ,,	
	is attached hereto			
\boxtimes	was filed on as United States A	December 17, 2014 Application No.		14/572848
	is identified as PC filed on	T International Application No.		
The	above-identified ap	oplication was made or authorized to	be made by	me.
l hei fine	reby acknowledge t or imprisonment of	hat any wiliful false statement made not more than 5 years, or both.	in this declar	ation is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by
and assi cont by n term all L there own inter cont part have	do hereby assign a COMPANY, and a cigns, the entire right tinuation (in whole come or made jointly wination of, my empetters Patent, reexacto (including the right name and to claim national convention tinuation (in whole coupon the said inverse been by me had the	and transfer unto the 3M INNOVATIVE corporation of Delaware, having its part, title, and interest in and to the said or in part) of said application, and in with others (provided any such improvement with 3M COMPANY and an aminations, reissues, or extensions to ght to apply for Letters Patent, Utility any priority rights for such foreign and priority rights for such foreign and priority rights for such foreign and part), renewal, reexamination, renewal, reexamination, rention or improvements thereon, to be this assignment and transfer not bee	/E PROPERT orincipal office invention and and to any an exement is may of its existing thereof, of the Models, or Insplications to been or making the been or other held and enjourn made;	owledged, I have agreed to assign and transfer IES COMPANY, a wholly-owned subsidiary of at Saint Paul, Minnesota, its successors and application, and in and to any division or drall improvements in the said invention made de during, or within one year after the ground or future subsidiaries), and in and to any and United States of America and countries foreign eventors' Certificates in foreign countries in its which such applications are entitled under y be granted thereon or on any divisional, are or further application based in whole or in toyed as fully and exclusively as they would ours, to execute and deliver without further
cons that and	sideration any furthe may be deemed ne	er applications, assignments, and do ecessary by said Company, its succe	ocuments, and essors, assign	it to perform such other acts as I lawfully may, is, and nominees, fully to secure its right, title, Models, or Inventors' Certificates in any and al
gran	hereby authorize a ted upon any of the and interest thereir	e said applications, to said 3M Innov	ents to issue ative Properti	any and all Letters Patent which may be es Company, as the assignee of the entire righ
Lec	gal Name of Invento)r.	`````````````	
	drey A. Sherm			
	entor's Signature:		Date:	-

Legal Name of Inventor:		
Corrine E. Lipscomb		
Inventor's Signature:	Date	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Steven D. Solomonson		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Arlin L. Weikel		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	oute.	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Maureen A. Kavanagh		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
manual o organization	Date.	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Legal Name of Inventor: Kevin R. Schaffer		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
Legal Name of Inventor:		
Michael A. Meis		
Inventor's Signature:	Date:	
	3/4/15	
	5/4//4	